
Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

1 

33 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Ändi ERELINE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

Ändi Ereline 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

11.904 

Total Tm 

3:30.907 

3:42.811 

4th Last Tm 

51.070 

57.603 

3rd Last Tm 

49.755 

51.941 

2nd Last Tm 

50.638 

50.235 

Last Tm 

55.433 

58.660 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

Jokker 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.07.2017 0:44:15 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:48:09 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

70 

88 

6 

Name 

Raul ORAV 

Ruve VESKI 

Alar PALLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.314 

3.916 

Total Tm 

3:30.152 

3:32.466 

3:34.068 

4th Last Tm 

56.214 

50.578 

51.997 

3rd Last Tm 

49.970 

50.789 

55.869 

2nd Last Tm 

50.020 

55.610 

50.805 

Last Tm 

49.748 

51.432 

51.147 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:52:56 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 10:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

70 

1 

88 

6 

33 

Name 

Raul ORAV 
Eero NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Alar PALLA 
Ändi ERELINE 

Total Tm 

3:30.152 
3:30.907 
3:32.466 
3:34.068 
3:42.811 

Diff 

0.755 

2.314 

3.916 

12.659 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:30.907] 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.811] 

R2.  

4  [3:30.152] 

- 

4  [3:32.466] 

4  [3:34.068] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

70 

1 

88 

6 

33 

Name 

Raul ORAV 
Eero NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Alar PALLA 
Ändi ERELINE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:30.152 

3:30.907 

3:32.466 

3:34.068 

3:42.811 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

33 

6 

Name 

Ändi ERELINE 

Alar PALLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Ändi Ereline 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

1:48.477 

Total Tm 

3:40.972 

5:29.449 

4th Last Tm 

58.648 

51.711 

3rd Last Tm 

53.566 

51.532 

2nd Last Tm 

52.104 

51.536 

Last Tm 

52.677 

50.695 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

Jokker 

1 

Comment 

+ 120 s 

Sorted on Laps
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:26:26 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

70 

88 

1 

Name 

Raul ORAV 

Ruve VESKI 

Eero NÕGENE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.085 

1.331 

Total Tm 

3:33.514 

3:34.599 

3:34.845 

4th Last Tm 

51.487 

52.969 

56.462 

3rd Last Tm 

50.597 

50.453 

52.270 

2nd Last Tm 

57.017 

51.383 

50.849 

Last Tm 

50.532 

55.940 

51.348 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:31:45 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

70 

88 

1 

33 

6 

Name 

Raul ORAV 
Ruve VESKI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Ändi ERELINE 
Alar PALLA 

Total Tm 

3:33.514 
3:34.599 
3:34.845 
3:40.972 
5:29.449 

Diff 

1.085 

1.331 

7.458 

1:55.935 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.972] 

4  [5:29.449] 

R2.  

4  [3:33.514] 

4  [3:34.599] 

4  [3:34.845] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

70 

88 

1 

33 

6 

Name 

Raul ORAV 
Ruve VESKI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Ändi ERELINE 
Alar PALLA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:30.152 

3:32.466 

3:30.907 

3:42.811 

3:34.068 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

39 

40 

M2. Total Tm 

3:33.514 

3:34.599 

3:34.845 

3:40.972 

5:29.449 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

87 

87 

79 

79 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

6 

33 

Name 

Alar PALLA 

Ändi ERELINE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

Ändi Ereline 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.602 

Total Tm 

3:38.938 

3:42.540 

4th Last Tm 

52.678 

1:00.025 

3rd Last Tm 

52.529 

52.758 

2nd Last Tm 

57.803 

53.408 

Last Tm 

51.704 

52.050 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:16:48 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

88 

1 

70 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Eero NÕGENE 

Raul ORAV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

A2 Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.694 

1.314 

Total Tm 

3:33.806 

3:34.500 

3:35.120 

4th Last Tm 

58.281 

53.531 

51.689 

3rd Last Tm 

50.441 

57.078 

51.896 

2nd Last Tm 

50.773 

49.908 

51.457 

Last Tm 

50.285 

49.876 

56.088 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.07.2017 0:45:13 
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:21:26 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 13:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

88 

1 

70 

6 

33 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Raul ORAV 
Alar PALLA 
Ändi ERELINE 

Total Tm 

3:33.806 
3:34.500 
3:35.120 
3:38.938 
3:42.540 

Diff 

0.694 

1.314 

5.132 

8.734 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.938] 

4  [3:42.540] 

R2.  

4  [3:33.806] 

4  [3:34.500] 

4  [3:35.120] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

70 

88 

1 

6 

33 

Name 

Raul ORAV 
Ruve VESKI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Ändi ERELINE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:30.152 

3:32.466 

3:30.907 

3:34.068 

3:42.811 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

40 

39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:33.514 

3:34.599 

3:34.845 

5:29.449 

3:40.972 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

39 

40 

M3. Total Tm 

3:35.120 

3:33.806 

3:34.500 

3:38.938 

3:42.540 

M3.  

42 

50 

45 

40 

39 

Total points 

142 

137 

132 

119 

118 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

70 

88 

33 

1 

6 

Name 

Raul ORAV 

Ruve VESKI 

Ändi ERELINE 

Eero NÕGENE 

Alar PALLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ändi Ereline 

A2 Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Diff 

1.973 

7.970 

8.690 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:21.858 

5:23.831 

5:29.828 

5:30.548 

1:00.553 

4th Last Tm 

52.208 

51.481 

52.208 

52.734 

3rd Last Tm 

51.989 

53.162 

1:00.014 

59.827 

2nd Last Tm 

56.902 

50.148 

51.545 

52.131 

Last Tm 

52.374 

50.858 

51.623 

51.671 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

Jokker 

5 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:16:07 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 15:30 


